Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
20:30 04.05.2018
WAUZZZ4E77N022210
4E2SSL
2007
A8
Audi S8 qu. 5.2
BSM
KLW
6A
KG
96
99/---
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
30.05.2007
none availableOpen Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A8S Standard equipment
B01 Type approval country Germany
B0A parts set (non-country specific fitting instruction)
C17 Operating permit, alteration
CT1 Alloy wheels 9J x 20
D5W 10-cylinder SI engine 5.2 l/331 KW (40V)
V10, FSI, homogeneous
base engine is T8E
E0A no sales compaign version
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC1 Customized installation
FN0 "S" variant
FQ1 Wheels of Audi Sport/ Quattro GmbH
G0R 6-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
GS1 Aluminum applications
GT2 Decorative carbon inserts
GZ2 Door power latching
H9N Tires 275/35 ZR20
J0Z Battery 520 A (110 Ah)
K8B Notchback
L0L Left-hand drive
N5D Seat trim covers in Valcona leather
NT0 Transit coating (type 1)
PAL interior and exterior lighting package
PC5 ceramic brake
PDB insulating glass with heated windscreen
PIF ISOFIX child seat mounting for rear
seatbench with switch for
front-passenger airbag deactivation
PL7 Alcantara package
PQF Audi exclusive forg. alum. alloy wheels,
9Jx20, 7-twin-spoke des., pol., 2-col.,
w/ 275/35 R 20 tyres (quattro GmbH)
Q1D Sports front seats
QF0 Without receiver (car phone)
QH0 not with voice control
et_fd1.frm
Car data
20:30 04.05.2018
PR Numbers
Page : 002
QQ3 Interior ambient lighting and surround